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Time 
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Time  
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Stage 4 
Time  
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Final 
Time
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Mountain Rider OV 25.20 63.21 34.00 30.59 32.60 185.601
Bart Star OV 26.24 75.48 46.20 48.59 33.12 229.632
Inside Streight OV 34.40 73.10 46.98 43.43 46.15 244.063
Barry L. Plotz OV 30.95 88.86 42.37 44.77 39.48 246.434
Grizzly Wulff OV 33.63 90.53 40.03 45.60 47.19 256.985
Snappy Dan 49 30.58 71.07 34.05 59.70 63.31 258.716
Grumpy Anderson 49 52.80 78.92 53.71 54.43 33.95 273.817
Warmheart TL 41.33 79.68 45.90 51.85 72.64 291.408
Harley Ryder GF 48.44 81.51 55.20 56.51 70.06 311.729
Festis Thayr FC 47.34 107.85 57.23 51.98 71.14 335.5410
Antety LD 58.03 110.05 56.35 59.57 57.44 341.4411
Rogue Scout D 54.25 100.09 53.80 59.54 74.73 342.4112
Dakota Gunsmoke 49 54.55 109.65 57.00 76.32 57.18 354.7013
Sidearm S 44.68 109.28 67.17 66.98 68.22 356.3314
Idaho Clyde S 59.20 128.71 54.49 58.80 68.99 370.1915
Old Ranger VT 45.19 132.99 65.46 65.61 63.49 372.7416
Quiet Jake S 40.07 136.17 50.44 100.26 54.89 381.8317
Brazos Bucky Smith GF 45.75 144.34 65.70 76.94 61.40 394.1318
Trader Watts M 46.21 121.11 64.22 75.79 88.81 396.1419
Sunset Glory L49 60.32 123.19 75.70 60.43 79.99 399.6320
Cherokee Clay S 55.22 153.35 106.02 86.95 81.55 483.0921
Red Ryder Rose L 59.56 138.17 100.79 81.44 115.87 495.8322
Sweet Lily Shottem L49 51.89 132.91 100.00 130.43 86.59 501.8223
Tuffy Tumbleweed L 85.63 157.45 104.32 96.69 69.62 513.7124
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

6/24/2006

Alias Category
Final 

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 2:19:45 PM

Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Mountain Rider

25.20 63.21 34.00 30.59 32.60 185.60

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0
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Top 5 Overall

Bart Star

26.24 75.48 46.20 48.59 33.12 229.63

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 1 0
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Top 5 Overall

Inside Streight

34.40 73.10 46.98 43.43 46.15 244.06

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0
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Top 5 Overall

Barry L. Plotz

30.95 88.86 42.37 44.77 39.48 246.43

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0
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Top 5 Overall

Grizzly Wulff

33.63 90.53 40.03 45.60 47.19 256.98

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 3 0

42.1948.6040.0385.5328.63
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Top 5 Overall

Snappy Dan

30.58 71.07 34.05 59.70 63.31 258.71

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0

33.3138.7034.0561.0725.58
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49'er

Grumpy Anderson

52.80 78.92 53.71 54.43 33.95 273.81

Misses: 5
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.9549.4338.7178.9227.80
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49'er

Warmheart

41.33 79.68 45.90 51.85 72.64 291.40

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 2 0

57.6453.8545.9079.6836.33
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Top Lady

Harley Ryder

48.44 81.51 55.20 56.51 70.06 311.72

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 2 0

40.0643.5135.2071.5133.44
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Gunfighter
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
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Time 
Stage 1
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Festis Thayr

47.34 107.85 57.23 51.98 71.14 335.54

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 3 0

56.1454.9857.23102.8537.34
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Frontier Cartridge

Antety

58.03 110.05 56.35 59.57 57.44 341.44

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 2 0

57.4461.5756.3595.0543.03
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Ladies Duelist

Rogue Scout

54.25 100.09 53.80 59.54 74.73 342.41

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.7349.5448.8095.0949.25
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Duelist

Dakota Gunsmoke

54.55 109.65 57.00 76.32 57.18 354.70

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0

52.1865.3252.00109.6544.55
10=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

323.70
25
10
4

49'er

Sidearm

44.68 109.28 67.17 66.98 68.22 356.33

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 3 0

63.2259.9857.1799.2844.68
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Senior

Idaho Clyde

59.20 128.71 54.49 58.80 68.99 370.19

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0

68.9962.8054.49123.7149.20
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Senior

Old Ranger

45.19 132.99 65.46 65.61 63.49 372.74

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 4 0

58.4969.6165.46122.9945.19
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Veteran

Quiet Jake

40.07 136.17 50.44 100.26 54.89 381.83

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44.8980.2645.44116.1735.07
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Senior

Brazos Bucky Smith

45.75 144.34 65.70 76.94 61.40 394.13

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 3 0

56.4069.9465.70129.3445.75
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Gunfighter
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
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Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Trader Watts

46.21 121.11 64.22 75.79 88.81 396.14

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

73.8160.7964.22111.1141.21
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Modern

Sunset Glory

60.32 123.19 75.70 60.43 79.99 399.63

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 5 0

64.9955.4370.70123.1955.32
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Ladies 49'er

Cherokee Clay

55.22 153.35 106.02 86.95 81.55 483.09

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 2 0

61.5568.9576.02133.3535.22
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Senior

Red Ryder Rose

59.56 138.17 100.79 81.44 115.87 495.83

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

90.8776.4480.79108.1749.56
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Ladies Traditional

Sweet Lily Shottem

51.89 132.91 100.00 130.43 86.59 501.82

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

66.59120.43100.00122.9151.89
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Ladies 49'er

Tuffy Tumbleweed

85.63 157.45 104.32 96.69 69.62 513.71

Misses: 3
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 1 0

64.6297.6984.32147.4570.63
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Ladies Traditional

33Misses: 37 27 29
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

46
Penalties: 0 2 1 4 3

40.27 100.11 55.51 60.59 53.27Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

6/24/2006

Match Final

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 2:18:24 PM Page 1 of 1

Category: 49'er
Snappy Dan 30.58 71.07 34.05 59.70 63.31 258.7161
Grumpy Anderson 52.80 78.92 53.71 54.43 33.95 273.8172
Dakota Gunsmoke 54.55 109.65 57.00 76.32 57.18 354.70133

Category: Duelist
Rogue Scout 54.25 100.09 53.80 59.54 74.73 342.41121

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Festis Thayr 47.34 107.85 57.23 51.98 71.14 335.54101

Category: Gunfighter
Harley Ryder 48.44 81.51 55.20 56.51 70.06 311.7291
Brazos Bucky Smith 45.75 144.34 65.70 76.94 61.40 394.13182

Category: Ladies Traditional
Red Ryder Rose 59.56 138.17 100.79 81.44 115.87 495.83221
Tuffy Tumbleweed 85.63 157.45 104.32 96.69 69.62 513.71242

Category: Ladies 49'er
Sunset Glory 60.32 123.19 75.70 60.43 79.99 399.63201
Sweet Lily Shottem 51.89 132.91 100.00 130.43 86.59 501.82232

Category: Ladies Duelist
Antety 58.03 110.05 56.35 59.57 57.44 341.44111

Category: Modern
Trader Watts 46.21 121.11 64.22 75.79 88.81 396.14191

Category: Top 5 Overall
Mountain Rider 25.20 63.21 34.00 30.59 32.60 185.6011
Bart Star 26.24 75.48 46.20 48.59 33.12 229.6322
Inside Streight 34.40 73.10 46.98 43.43 46.15 244.0633
Barry L. Plotz 30.95 88.86 42.37 44.77 39.48 246.4344
Grizzly Wulff 33.63 90.53 40.03 45.60 47.19 256.9855

Category: Senior
Sidearm 44.68 109.28 67.17 66.98 68.22 356.33141
Idaho Clyde 59.20 128.71 54.49 58.80 68.99 370.19152
Quiet Jake 40.07 136.17 50.44 100.26 54.89 381.83173
Cherokee Clay 55.22 153.35 106.02 86.95 81.55 483.09214

Category: Top Lady
Warmheart 41.33 79.68 45.90 51.85 72.64 291.4081

Category: Veteran
Old Ranger 45.19 132.99 65.46 65.61 63.49 372.74161
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Wednesday, June 28, 2006 2:19:10 PM Shoot Date: 6/24/2006

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 25.20
Bart Star2 26.24
Snappy Dan3 30.58
Barry L. Plotz4 30.95
Grizzly Wulff5 33.63

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 63.21
Snappy Dan2 71.07
Inside Streight3 73.10
Bart Star4 75.48
Grumpy Anderson5 78.92

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 34.00
Snappy Dan2 34.05
Grizzly Wulff3 40.03
Barry L. Plotz4 42.37
Warmheart5 45.90

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 30.59
Inside Streight2 43.43
Barry L. Plotz3 44.77
Grizzly Wulff4 45.60
Bart Star5 48.59

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Mountain Rider1 32.60
Bart Star2 33.12
Grumpy Anderson3 33.95
Barry L. Plotz4 39.48
Inside Streight5 46.15



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Wednesday, June 28, 2 2:20:17 PM Shoot date: 6/24/2006

Mountain Rider

1Total clean shooters:


